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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

37 97 Total Team
12 25 2 BERNIER Christian
7 24 5 MUNDAY Michael

28 110 Total Team
28 98 5 MUNDAY Michael
33 86 Total Team
14 37 15 WINTERS Frederic
11 33 3 LEWIS Daniel

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

32 107 Total Team
8 27 18 DIAZ Yoandry
7 13 16 CORRALES Raydel

11 97 Total Team
11 85 18 DIAZ Yoandry
31 75 Total Team
12 23 6 GUTIERREZ Keibel
16 34 10 JURQUIN Rolando

Best Scorer 29 77 7 SOONIAS Dallas20 51 16 CORRALES Raydel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 117 Total Team
25 51 7 SOONIAS Dallas
18 35 15 WINTERS Frederic
11 53 Total Team
3 15 14 GRAPENTINE Murray
3 18 11 BRINKMAN Steve
7 94 Total Team
2 16 15 WINTERS Frederic
2 20 7 SOONIAS Dallas

21 Total Team
95 264 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 104 Total Team
18 34 16 CORRALES Raydel
13 28 10 JURQUIN Rolando
9 54 Total Team
3 14 17 DOMINICO Odelvis
2 3 16 CORRALES Raydel
4 93 Total Team
3 21 13 SIMON Robertlandy
1 13 10 JURQUIN Rolando

24 Total Team
92 251 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MAINVILLE Louis-Pierre
2 BERNIER ChristianL
3 LEWIS Daniel
4 CARDINAL Pascal
5 MUNDAY Michael
6 WILCOX Jeremy
7 SOONIAS Dallas
9 DUERDEN Paul

11 BRINKMAN Steve
12 WOLFENDEN Chris
14 GRAPENTINE Murray
15 WINTERS Frederic
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1

29
2
8

10
21

Coach:
Assistant:

HOAG, Glenn
MCKAY, Larry

CUB • CUBA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 LEAL Yoandry
6 GUTIERREZ KeibelL
7 FERRER Darien

10 JURQUIN Rolando
11 SANCHEZ Yadier
12 BELL Henry
13 SIMON Robertlandy
14 HIERREZUELO Raydel
16 CORRALES Raydel
17 DOMINICO Odelvis
18 DIAZ Yoandry
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15

11
13

20
6
3

Coach:
Assistant:

SAMUELS, Orlando
VALDES, Idalberto

Referees: RAMIREZ, Yury (DOM) & JUARBE, Juan C. (PUR)

CUB
CAN 3

1 23
25

25
19

24
26

20
25

92
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:26 0:30 0:26 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2,7001/7/2008
Caguas, Puerto Rico
Hector Sola Besares

Match duration:  Start: 6:00  End: 8:00  Total: 2:00
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� VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Pre Olimpico Masculino 2008
Ronda Preliminar


